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August 19, 1991 
I l i t O M I • » . . . . 

MS. Ruby I . Boehm I T 1*1" 
Supervisory Mineral Leasing Spec ia l i s t 
Adjudication Unit - LE-3-1 
Minerals Managenent Service 
1201 Elmwood Park Boulevard 
Nev Orleans, Louisiana 70123-2394 

ltei Aet of Release of Col la tera l Mortgage Mote aad 
other Security by Edisto Resources corporation 
flBt F l i t MOt K l t f l U B 

Dear Ms. Boehm: 

Enclosed i s an original of an instruaent entitled "Act of 
Release of Col l a t e r a l Mortgage Vote aad otber security", dated as 
of August 15, 1991, which affects the folloving Lease f i l e s : 

1. OCS -G-2410 
2. ocs -G-4103 
3. OCS -G-4727 
4. ocs -G-4765 
5. ocs -G-4834 
6. ocs -G-5016 
7. ocs -G-5357 
8. ocs -G-5365 
9. ocs -G-5423 
10. ocs -G-5618 
11. ocs -G-5659 
12. ocs -G-5704 
13. OCS-G-5705 
14. ocs -G-5714 
15. ocs -G-5715 
16. OCS-G-5716 
17. ocs -G-5726 
18. ocs -G-5727 
19. ocs -G-5739 
20. ocs -G-5742 
21. ocs -G-5983 
22. ocs -G-5986 
23. ocs -G-5993 

RECEIVED 

AUG 19 1991 

nerals Management Serv 
Leasing & Environment 

24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35, 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-
OCS-G-

6059 
6164 
6167 
6177 
6202 
6203 
6206 
6215 
6244 
6804 
6825 
7257 
7279 
7610 
7647 
7814 
7834 
7835 
8138 
8139 
8140 
8561 
8562 
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47. OCS-G-8 570 
48. OCS-G-9104 
49. OCS-G-9105 
50. 0CS-G-9508 
51 . OCS-G-9591 
52. OCS-G-9721 
53. 0CS-G-10824 

54. SL 9203 
55. SL 9680 
56. SL 12236 
57. SL 12891 

I n order t o insure the e f f i c a c y o f t h r nclosed instrument , 
and t o provide n o t i c e t o t h i r d p a r t i e s , v< ould appreciate i t i f 
you would record the o r i g i n a l i n the Lease . i i e f o r OCS-Q-2410 and 
f i l e one of the enclosed copies o f t h i s cover l e t t e r i n the other 
Lease F* les l i s t e d above. Our f i r m check i n the amount o f 
$1,425.00 i s also enclosed to cover your f i l i n g costs associated 
w i t h t h i s request. 

Should you have any questions regarding the enclosed or t h i s 
reques t , please contac t the undersigned. 

Thanking you f o r y o j r assistance and cour tes ies , we are 

and 

: bog 

Enclosures 

#149.91160 

( MMS-LA\RE LEASE. EDI) 
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August 26, 1991 

REOBIIED 
AUG 2 6 1991 

Ms. Ruby I . Boehm 
Supervisory Mineral Leasing s p e c i a l i s t 
A d j u d i c a t i o n Unit - LE-3-1 
M i n e r a l s Managenent Service 
1201 Elmwood Park Boulevard 
New Orleans, Louisiana 70123-2394 

Ret Releaas of Liens and Security interests 
by Idisto Resouroes Corporation 
our r i l e Mo. i 4 t . i m o 

BT UMB P1LIYIRT 

Dear Ms. Boehm: 

Enclosed i s a copy of an instrument e n t i t l e d "Release o f Liens 
and Secur i ty I n t e r e s t s " , dated as of August 15, 1991, which a f f e c t s 
t h e f o l l o w i n g Lease f i l e s : 

1. OCS-G-2410 24. OCS-G-6059 
2 . OCS-G-4103 25. OCS-G-6164 
3 . 0CS-G-4727 26. OCS-G-6167 
4 . OCS-G-4765 27. OCS-G-6177 
5. OCS-G-4834 28 . OCS-G-6202 
6. OCS-G-5016 29 OCS-G-6203 
7 . OCS-G-5357 30. OCS-G-6206 
8 . 0CS-G-5365 31. OCS-G-6215 
9. OCS-G-5423 32. OCS-G-6244 
10. OCS-G-5618 33. OCS-G-6804 
11 . OCS-G-5659 34. OCS-G-6825 
12. OCS-G-5704 35. OCS-G-7257 
13. OCS-G-5705 36. OCS-G-7279 
14. OCS-G-5714 37. OCS-G-7610 
15. 0CS-G-5715 38. OCS-G-7647 
16. 0CS-G-5716 39. OCS-G-7814 
17 . 0CS-G-L726 40. OCS-G-7834 
18. OCS-G-5727 41. OCS-G-7835 
19. OCS-G-57 39 42. OCS-G-8138 
20. OCS-G-5742 43. OCS-G-8139 
2 1 . OCS-G-5983 44. OCS-G-8140 
22. OCS-G-5986 45. OCS-G-85 ->1 
23. OCS-G-5993 46. OCS-G-8562 
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47. 0CS-G- 8570 
48. OCS-G- 9104 
49. 0CS-G-91C5 
50. OCS-G-9503 
51. OCS-G- 9591 
52. OCS-G-•9721 
53. OCS-G-10824 

In order to insurv i"- • *tt-. i jacy of the enclosed instrument, 
and to provide notice *: part ies , ve would appreciate i t i f 
vou would record rhi*. L . . ; Jc in the Lease F i l e for OCS-G-2410 
and f i l e ono of cha enc?©* copies of th i s cover l e t t e r in the 
other Lease t i : " a*. .»,, Our firm check in the amount of 
$1,325.00 *.s al**. * *& to cover your f i l i n g costs associated 
w i th thia request. 

Should yo'i hrve any questions regarding the enclosed or this 
request , ploase contact the undersigned. 

Thankir. /ou for your assistance and courtesies, we are 

Very truly yours. 

H. D 

:bog 

Enclosures 

#149.91160 

(MMS-TX\RELEASE. EDI) 
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